
NO. NAME CENTER AVE GM1 GM2 GM3 TOTAL

1 Ausderau, Noah Pinboys 170 188 220 182 590 $430

2 Cherryholmes, Caleb BA Woodbridge 149 145 138 226 509 $365

3 Hightower, Jaylen AMF Capital Plaza 146 151 171 169 491 $320

4 Sorey, Aaron Pinboys 129 180 159 151 490 $280

5 Graves, Prince The Bowling Alley 136 182 143 128 453 $250

6 Dunbar, Anson BA Southwest 111 128 158 146 432 $230

7 Perkins, Austin AMF Western Branch 122 122 164 139 425 $215

8 Whitt, Dawson BA Gaithersburg 132 151 133 139 423 $200

9 Franklin, Blake Sparetimes 114 137 120 139 396 $190

10 Harris, Christopher Northside Lanes 116 130 158 104 392 $180

11 Phillips, Trent NRV Superbowl 114 144 129 115 388 $170

12 Harmon, Peyton Holiday Bowl 123 113 140 128 381 $160

13 Palmer, Lucas BA Bull Run 133 143 87 137 367 $150

14 Sauceda, Jonah Bowlero Chesapeake 103 89 139 130 358

15 Schneider, Braedyn The Bowling Alley 112 102 150 105 357

16 Nicholson, Jaxon Bowlero Mechanicsville 81 128 117 111 356

17 Schmidtmann, Sirius Bowlero Chesapeake 96 102 155 92 349

18 Medina, Alexander BA Woodbridge 132 132 132 83 347

19 Overby, Kingston Holiday Bowl 110 95 118 133 346

20 Sutton, Kyle AMF Western Branch 104 104 125 117 346

21 Patti, Alex BA Burke 129 116 132 94 342

22 Reynolds, Kayden Bowlero Chesapeake 116 116 108 113 337

23 Kerrigan Jr, Patrick Bowlero Mechanicsville 95 105 116 111 332

24 Miller, Buddy BA Woodbridge 69 83 122 123 328

25 Santos, Jason Pinboys 101 91 137 100 328

26 Spells, Blake Crofton Bowl 89 90 94 137 321

27 Brown, Tim BA Burke 89 102 110 108 320

28 Corkhill, Daniel Royal Family Bowling Ctr 73 116 93 108 317

29 Ramsey, Skyler AMF Dale City 89 117 88 106 311

30 Castaneda, Alejandro Fort Meade 120 95 119 94 308

31 Bowers, Easton BA Bull Run 98 87 107 111 305

32 Rahuba, Ethan Bowlero Chesapeake 96 104 84 107 295

33 Brando, Patrick Fort Lee 88 92 89 110 291

34 Stewart, Christian Lord Calvert 93 100 88 103 291

35 Dadisman, James BA Gaithersburg 85 83 100 107 290

36 Jones, Michael C. Crofton Bowl 62 87 112 91 290

37 Davis, Cullen Lord Calvert 94 89 106 93 288

38 Moore, Jamari AMF Fredericksburg 73 95 100 92 287

39 Baker, Kyle Sparetimes 96 110 87 88 285
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40 Sebera, Joseph Hopewell Bowling Center 90 84 97 93 274

41 Vasilenko, Andrei Fort Meade 75 75 106 90 271

42 Sussewell, Charles Potomac Lanes 90 94 84 90 268

43 Neil, Lucas Pinboys 77 88 94 84 266

44 Thorne, Ian Lord Calvert 101 86 95 82 263

45 Williamson, Blake Lord Calvert 74 93 96 74 263

46 Baez, William Century Lanes 73 73 93 81 247

47 Hammond, Avery Sparetimes 87 101 68 69 238

48 Parrett, Blake BA Woodbridge 84 79 79 79 237

49 Standokes, Raiden Fort Lee 72 72 69 91 232

50 Staton, Adrian Crofton Bowl 59 101 59 67 227

51 Zeller, Hunter AMF Lynnhaven 68 67 66 94 227

52 Watson, Brady AMF Fredericksburg 59 83 60 83 226

53 Newlin, Markus Northside Lanes 82 77 62 82 221

54 Gravely, Colton NRV Superbowl 59 71 105 37 213

55 Bentley, Dominic Staunton Lanes 61 66 79 58 203

56 Ferguson, Travis AMF Western Branch 39 73 69 48 190

57 Brumley, Merrick Pinboys 76 73 48 47 168

58 Pemberton, Camrin Potomac Lanes 84 70 48 41 159

59 Prajapati, Samved The Branch 60 56 51 51 158

60 Estell, Wilson AMF Waldorf 32 29 42 45 116

61 Higdon, Lucas Lord Calvert 108 64 50 0 114

62 Tyler, Tristan AMF Capital Plaza 88 0 0 0 0
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